Name

Arenz, Kolten M
Arndl, Avery B
Arndt, Cameron B
Balk, Beau P

Benke, Abel

Benke, Aiden

Benz, Anna L

Benz, Audrey R
Bjorkman, Easton M
Blumentritt, Parker M
Buchanan, Opal M
Butterfield, Lilyana M
Campbell, Tori R

Castanneda-Steers, Maurice C
Castanncda-Steers, Xavier D

Christianson, Cameron |
Christianson, Charlie E
Christianson, Clayton L,
Cox, Brandon L

Craig. Kyler
Crammond, Emmett
Cramimond. Owen [
Culbert, Jevin I
Davidson. Sawyer G
Delimat, Samuel }
Drury, Chloe A

Dudci. William D
Eide, Jillian B

Feyen, Brody L,
Gnewikow-Henry, Bl S
Greenfield, Gloria
Hilton, Brinlee
Hilton, Cooper A
lones, Geordan O
Jones, Jaxon T
Kadrmas, Henry D
Kelly, Rainier C
Kinstler, Malana A
Kurtz, Sebastian O
Law, Greta S

Lee, Brooklyn C
Littlcjohn, Brendan H
Luce. Samantha P
Lueck. Gavyn H
Mason., Austin C
MeNeil, Kaclin A
Meyer, Tracden L
Miteliell, Kamden R
Nelson, EIf A
O'Connell, Liam B
Pacl. Marshall |

Pacl, Morgan M

Peck, Aiden

R = Right

National ID

21-44490
22-32578
22-32582
21-1876%
23-41140
23-41138
22-32517
22-32521
21-44484
22-4365]
11-731681
21-44609
22-32572
2-7775
22-77761
20-31502
21-44396
11-731826
15-130612
24-16583
22-32641
22-32639
18-46670
23-41120
23-45933
22-32570
20-15151
24-16579
11-536706
20-12355
22-32591
19-41069
15-124311
18-8631
18-8650
23-17939
23-41180
18-46583
21-53738
22-32525
21-44512
21-728806
7914-33202
22-32576
22-32584
23-17947
24-16581
21-44527
20-12341
21-44617
21-44631
18-46639
20-12343

Avg

17
75
90
88
126
115
13K
85
50
104
202R
104
89
176
135
131
98
183R
124R
39
141
185
101
107
191
127
129
103
172R
114
96
121
182
145
169
43
147
1081
88
H2
136
117
169R
154
186
66
81
89
175
98
10
160
148

Games

27
33
39
54
60
60
60
37
33
75
33
43
45
27
33
27
3o
36
69
63
34
60
24
41
60
42
66
66
42
48
60
48
51
60
54
57
51
30
60
63
36
24

51

60
66

Youth Final Averages

Name

Piper. Blaise
Poppe. Broderick C
Powell. Ellen A
Powell, Jillian J
Pyka, Beckett A
Riley, Charlic W
Rudie, Caleb )
Schroeder, Mason G
Schultz. Cmmitt
Schultz, Peytlon
Sciclstad, Alex P
Severson. Abrahm C
Severson, Bennett N
Smith, Mijchiah Q
Sordahl, David J
Steers, Finn G
Stevermer, Oliver B
Strong. Tristan L
Szewezyk, Jayden S
Valentine, Jordan M
Viner, Lennox
Waters, Audrey M
Waters, Levi D
White, Talen D
Worke, Jayden
Yashinsky, Etfa G
Yusten, Emmitt
Yusten, Owen W
Zumach, Dawson D

National ID

18-55340
24-65912
22-32597
22-32593
23-17943
20-12330
24-37996
20-34238
23-41148
22-32637
17-74749
22-32609
22-32607
22-32566
24-65914
24-38008
22-32615
17-31955
23-17949
18-46587
24-16587
2416377
24-16575
23-17935
22-43647
23-41144
23-41168
19-72850
[1-4464i4

Avg

180
165

91
100
Tt
140
135
98
138
139
104
75
132
109
96

166
131
177R

Games

66
63
66



